
warmingwarming
WARMERS

KEY PART # DESCRIPTION KEY PART # DESCRIPTION

98 TO ORDER: 405-235-2184 OR 800-727-6642 OR HAGARPARTS.COM

#HB85D1AE WARMER DRAWER

CABINET ASSEMBLY
1 WP6255V55 Back Interior Assembly, 120v
2 WP1153W21 Cavity Weld
3 WPPS2181-2 Roller Kit, pkg 2
4 WPPS2227 Rail Drawer Weld, pkg 2
5 WP4098K270 Nut, Keps, 1/4-20, pkg 2
6 WP8886X07 Tank Assembly, 120v
7 WP3056Y97 Escutcheon/Control Assembly, 120v
8 WPPS2319 Site Tube & Clamps
9 WPPS1280-3 O-Ring & Drain Pipe Kit, pkg 3

10 WPPS2705 Heater, 120V-840W

DRAWER ASSEMBLY
11 WP937V04 Channel Mount
12 WP936N01 Cover, Exterior
13 WPPS2213 Drawer Cover Kit
14 WPPS1393 Handle Kit
15 WPPS2181-2 Roller Kit, pkg 2
16 WP4107K35 Screw, Phillips, 1/4-20x.625, pkg 4
17 WPPS2195 Gasket, Drawer

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

CABINET ASSEMBLY

DRAWER ASSEMBLY

5

4

12

13

14

15

16

17

11

15

16

16

16

18



warmingwarming

99TO ORDER: 405-235-2184 OR 800-727-6642 OR HAGARPARTS.COM

WARMERS

KEY PART # DESCRIPTION KEY PART # DESCRIPTION

#HB85D1AE WARMER DRAWER, cont.

DRAWER CABINET ASSEMBLY
1 WP2333Y239 Cabinet Assembly
2 WP942N01 Cover, Exterior
3 WP1960W13 Bottom Assembly
4 WP1127W20 Cover, Back
5 WP978W20 Bottom Cover, Exterior
6 WP7231T08 Drawer Assembly
7 WPPS1654 Drain Cap Assembly
8 WPPS2649 Relay
9 WPPS1393 Handle

ESCUTCHEON CONTROL ASSEMBLY
11 WPPS2474 Controller, HB85 Models
12 WP2742Y09 Weld, Escutcheon
13 WP1893Y23 Housing Assembly, Rear 
14 WPPS2304 Switch Kit, Power (replacement for Old Models)
15 WPPS2304 Switch Kit, Power

DRAWER CABINET ASSEMBLY

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

5

12
13

14

15

11

15

ESCUTCHEON CONTROL ASSEMBLY



warmingwarming
WARMERS

KEY PART # DESCRIPTION KEY PART # DESCRIPTION

100 TO ORDER: 405-235-2184 OR 800-727-6642 OR HAGARPARTS.COM

#HB85D1AE WARMER DRAWER, cont.

TANK ASSEMBLY
1 WP6121W01 Cover, Heater
2 WPPS2706 Heater, 120v, 600w

WPPS2198 Heater, 120v, 600w, Old Style (pre-5/02)
3 WP4098K27 Lock Nut, Flange, 1/4"-20, pkg 4
4 WP6122W01 Plate, Heater
5 WP965U08 Tank Weld

BACK INTERIOR ASSEMBLY
6 WP963X10 Cavity, Back Interior Weld
7 WP695M01 Clamp, Heater, pkg 2
8 WP6071W01 Cover, Fan
9 WPPS2705 Heater, 120v, 840w
P WPPS2197 Heater, 120v, 840w, Old Style (pre-8/02)

10 WPPS1233-6 Nut, Hex, #10-32, S/S, pkg 4
11 WPPS2704 Fan Motor Assembly
12 WP4098K29 Nut, Keps, #10-32, pkg 10
13 WPPS1784-3 O-Ring, .301 ID x .446 OD, pkg 2
14 WP204M01 O-Ring Retainer, Heater, pkg 2
15 WP1122N01 Washer, pkg 2
16 WPPS2199 Thermostat, 250°
17 WP4098N53 Nut, Nylon Insert, #10-32, pkg 4

17

2

3

4

5

11
12

13

14

16

15

1

TANK ASSEMBLY

BACK INTERIOR ASSEMBLY

7

8

9

10

6

15

7

17
17

17



warmingwarming

101TO ORDER: 405-235-2184 OR 800-727-6642 OR HAGARPARTS.COM

WARMERS

KEY PART # DESCRIPTION KEY PART # DESCRIPTION

#HB85D1AE WARMER DRAWER, cont.

BOTTOM ASSEMBLY
1 WP945W11 Bottom
2 WPPS2670-4 Bumper Feet, pkg 4
3 WP4091K03 Grommet Screw, #10, pkg 9

AIR PROBE ASSEMBLY
4 WPPS2472 Air Probe
5 WP1160N01 Plate
6 NLA Nut (not sold separately)

WATER PROBE ASSEMBLY
7 WPPS2440 Water Probe Assembly
8 NLA Water Probe (not sold separately)
9 NLA Ferrule (not sold separately)

10 NLA Nut (not sold separately)

FAN ASSEMBLY
11 WP4098W78 Nut, Jam, 1/4"-20
12 WPPS2544 Fan, 4"Diam, Aluminum
n/s WPPS2188 Fan Blade, Plastic
13 WP6159W01 Fan Gasket Assembly
14 WPPS2196 Motor, 120v
15 WP176W08 Mount Fan
16 WP4098N53 Nut for Nylon Insert, #10-32
17 WP4098Q58 Nut for Nylon Insert, #8-32
18 WP1070W02 Retainer Shaft
19 WP6106W01 Plate Weld
20 WP4023W21 Washer Slinger
21 WPPS2704 Fan & Motor Assembly, Complete

BOTTOM ASSEMBLY

AIR PROBE ASSEMBLY

FAN ASSEMBLY

WATER PROBE ASSEMBLY

2

1

4
5

6

7
8

9

10

12

13

14

16

17

18

19

21

20

11

11

20

16

17

15
3


